Mule Lighting, Inc.            46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905             800 556-7690 P             401 941-2929 F            www.mulelighting.com
self-luminous exit
The Ever-Green Series of self-luminous exit signs are easy  to install,
maintenance-free exit signs. Simply mount them  into place and forget
about them for up to twenty years.  There are absolutely no electrical
connections, no batteries, no wires, nothing but self-powered
luminescent tubes. This environmentally friendly sign uses tritium gas
to provide illumination without electricity.
Ever-green Series - Thermoplastic
  ordering information
model        # of faces              rated life        housing color          face color options
EGX             10 = 10 Years
            20 = 20 Years G = Green
PM = Pendant Mount Kit
Ordering Example: EGX-1-10-B-R-PM
  benefits & features
• No electricity, no batteries
• One-piece flameproof thermoplastic molded housing
• Even illumination guaranteed for up to 20 years
• Universal field selectable chevron arrows
• Polycarbonate faceplate window .125 thickness
• Universal mounting brackets
• Standard finish is satin white or black
• UL rated for Class 1, Div. 1 Hazardous Locations
• Meets NFPA-101 Life Safety Code
• Single or double face
• Observation tested for visibility up to 125ft
• Letter brightness is a minimum of .12 foot-lamberts
• Suitable for California low level applications
• Waterproof – suitable for wet locations
• Spark-proof & explosion-proof
• Tamperproof and vandal resistant
code compliance
all models
• ETL Listed to UL924 Standard
• NFPA-101 life safety code
• OSHA 1910-35
• MSHA
• Unified building code
• ANSI N-540
  SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install Mule EVER-GREEN Series self-luminous EXIT signs
illuminated by tritium gas lamps. The housing shall be fabricated from
thermoplastic with overall dimensions of 13 5/16" x 8 1/4" x 1", having a
minimum UL flame rating of 94V-0, minimum external wall thickness of .09"
and a polycarbonate window of .125" minimum thickness. Universal
mounting brackets shall be supplied. For signs specified with a luminous life
of 10 years, the minimum initial brightness measured at any point on the
surface shall be 0.12 ft L (.21 cd/m ); for any other specified lifetime, the
minimum surface brightness shall be 0.012 ft L (.021 cd/m ) per year of
specified luminous life.
R
L I DS ET
W = White        IF = Institutional Frame
VRS = Vandal Resistant Shield
RM= Recessed Mount Kit
SW = Special Wording